Permit Information for Permits Issued Between:

. June 2016
07/11/2016 Starting Date: 06/01/2016, Ending Date: 06/30/2016
Permit # Issued Use Type Improvemt OQOwner Owner Address Primary Phone
Property Address/Subdivision Lot Contractor Contractor Address Primary Phone
20160222  06/01/2018  ACC ACC  Zander, Michele 1513 W. Ridgecrest St. 417-849-2156
Ozark, MO 65721
1513 W RIDGECREST SAME AS OWNER
OZARK BUSINESS CENTER 136
20160223  08/01/2016  COMM RR 417 POOL & OUTDOOR LLC, THAD NELSON 6263 N, 21ST ST. 417-841-7475
Qzark, MO 85721
6263 N 21ST ST SAME AS OWNER
NIA
20160224  06/01/2016  SFR POL  JENNINGS, TRAVIS 1302 E. SAMUEL J 417-296-2004
Czark, MO 65721
1302 E SAMUEL J ST SAME AS OWNER
SUNRIDGE 26
20160225  06/02/2016  SFR DECK  SPEER, DAVID 2411 W. Summerset 417-569-5323
Qzark, MC 65721
2411 W SUMMERSET ST SAME AS OWNER
CREEK BRIDGE 28
20160226  06/03/2016  SFR NEW  CRONKHITE HOMES LL.C, MIKE CRONKHITE 2528 W. BROOK RIDGE 417-833.5000
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803
1802 N CUMBERLAND DR SAME AS OWNER
HOCVERS MILL 8
20160227 06/06/2016 SFR POL Steele, Tamme 1107 £. Wren 417-343-8224
Ozark, MO 65721
1107 E WREN ST SAME AS OWNER
LANTERN HiLL 2
20160228  08/08/2016  SFR NEW  DJC CONSTRUCTION LLC, 1434 E, 420TH RD. 417-207-0963
BOLIVAR, MC 55613
1919 E PARRIN AVE SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 45
20160228  06/06/2016  SFR MEW  DJC CONSTRUCTION LLC, 1434 E. 420TH RD. 417-207-0963
BOLIVAR, MO 65613
1934 E PARRIN AVE SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 49
20160230  08/06/2016  SFR NEW  DJC CONSTRUCTION LLC, 1434 E. 420TH RD. 417-207-0963
BOLIVAR, MO 65613
1823 E PARRIN AVE SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 46
20160231  06/06/2016  SFR NEW  DJC CONSTRUCTION LLC, 1434 E. 420TH RD. 417-207-0963
BOLIVAR, MO 65613
1913 E PARRIN AVE SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 44
20160232  06/06/2016  SFR NEW  DJC CONSTRUCTION LLC, 1434 E. 420TH RD. 417-207-0863
BOLIVAR, MO 65613
1929 E PARRIN AVE SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 47
20160233  08/08/2016  SFR NEW  HANNA, TIM & STEPHANIE 5206 ANNANDALE CT. 417-268-7080

3521 N BRINNSFIELD DR

VILLAGE AT HILLSTONE

115

OZARK, MO 85721

SAME AS OWNER
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20160234  06/06/2016  SFR ADD  HANNA, TIM & STEPHANIE 5206 ANNANDALE CT. 417-268-7080
Date Completed: 06/23/2016 OZARK, MO 65721
5206 W ANNONDALE CT SAME AS QWNER
TURNBERRY 27
20160235  06/07/2016 COMM RR PARLOR 4 HAIR DESIGN, ANIGIE R KEIRSEY 907 W. JACKSON 851 219-6922
Date Completed: 06/09/2016 Ozark, MO 65721
203 W CHURCH ST SAME AS OWNER
OLD TOWHN
20160236  06/08/2016  COMM SIG OZARK R VI SCHOOL DIST, P.0. BOX 166. 417-581-590168
OZARK, MO 65721
1350 W BLUFF DR PINNACLE SiGN 505 N GLENSTONE 417-869-6458
NIA NFA SPRINGFIELD, MO 65802
20160237  06/08/2016  MAN DEM  Sidio, Paul P.O. Box 354 417-443-6005
SPOKANE, MO 65754
2151 W LONGVIEW RD #13 SAME AS OWNER
N/A
20160238  06/09/2016  COMM TEN TNT FIREWORKS, 4003 HELTON DR. 800-243-1189
Date Completed; 06/24/2016 FLORANCE, AL 35630
2004 W MARLER LN SAME AS CWNER
OZARK CENTRE 5
20160239 06/C9/2018 SFR ACC LUCAS, MICHAEL 702 Sandpiper 417-838-8538
Ozark, MO 65721
702 E SANDPIPER DR SAME AS OWNER
THE RIVERS 289
20160240  06/09/2016  COMM RR RUSTIC ROMANCE, LLC, 1750 W. MARIA DR, 417-844-1151
NIXA, MO 65714
5251 W. 17TH ST SAME AS OWNER
NIA
20160241  06/10/2016  SFR NEW  MUZICHUK, ALEXANDER 1203 £. MELTON RD. 417-493.9634
Ozark, MO 65721
5505 N SEACREST DR SAME AS OWNER
GRAND HAVEN 132
20160242  06/10/2016  SFR ACC  MILLER, SUSAN 1912 E. PROVINCE DR. 417-230-1050
Ozark, MO 65721
1912 E PROVINCE DR SAME AS OWNER
GRAND HAVEN 91
20160243  06/13/2016  COMM TEN HALE FIREWORKS, 48 BROKENBOW ROAD 417-345-0361
Date Completed: 06/16/2016 BUFFALO, MO 65622
5504 N 17TH ST SAME AS OWNER
65 MARKETPLACE 7
20160244  06/13/2016  COMM TEN HALE FIREWORKS, 48 BROKENBOW ROAD 417-345-0361
Date Completed: 06/20/2016 BUFFALO, MO 65622
1602 W SOQUTH ST SAME AS OWNER
NIA NIA
20160245  06/14/2016 SFR STC RANKIN, DEREK 710 £. ROBERTSON ST. 417-844-9869
Ozark, MO 65721
710 E ROBERTSON ST JMT EXCAVATING 320 CREEK SHADE LN. 417-838-9003
OLD TOWN CLEVER, MO 65631
20160246 | 06/14/2016  COMM RR BENJAMIN RODRIGUEZ, 3405 N 12TH ST 417-291-3675

519 N 21ST ST

EDMUNDO

Ozark, MO 65721

SAME AS OWNER
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20160247  06/14/2016  COMM TEN MARTINS FIREWORKS, SHAWN ROESSLET 1415 S HOLLAND 417-866-5878
Date Completed: 06/20/2016 SPRINGFIELD, MO 85807
1320 SKYLINE PR SAME AS OWNER
NiA
20160248  06/14/2016  COMM SiG ROSIE JO'S CAFE, 1711 8. 15th St. 417-331-1072
QOzark, MO 65721
17418 15TH ST SPRINGFIELD SIGN & NEON 2531 N PATTERSON 417-862-2454
COLLINS POINT 1 SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803
20160249 061572016  COMM ELE WALMART REAL ESTATE BUS. 702 SW 8TH ST. 479-316-8109
TRUST, BENTINVILLE, AR 72718
2004 W MARLER LN TO BE DETERMINED 447-
OZARK CENTRE 5 Ozark, MO 65721
20160250  05/15/2016 IND INF EDGE STONEWORKS, PAUL WOOD 4173 N. 20TH ST, SUITED 4%7-
Ozark, MO 65721
4173 N 20TH ST SUITE D SAME AS OWNER
AIRPORT BUSINESS CENTER
20160251 08/15/2016  COMM SiG ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR, ATTN: JAY RANDOLPH 8300 E. 37TH ST. 316 201-9828
WICHITA, KS 67220
1501 W J HWY SIGN A RAMA 1305 S. GLENSTONE 417-886-5050
65 MARKETPLACE 3 SPRINGFIELD, MO 64804
20160252  06/16/2016 SFR ACC BANDY, JASON AND HEATHER 1003 W. RIDGECREST ST. 417-773-8110
QOzark, MO 65721
1003 W RIDGECREST ST SAME AS OWNER
SOUTHFORK SOUTH 3
20160253  08/17/2016 SFR DECK  ATCHISON, JULIE 208 W, TYLER 417-839-3251
Ozark, MO 65721
208 WTYLER DR SAME AS OWNER
SOUTHFORK 36
20160254  06/20/2016 SFR DECK  MILLINDER, FERNIE 901 8. 7TH AVE 417-839-9151
Qzark, MO 65721
801 8 7TH AVE SAME AS OWNER
PLYMOUTH ADDITION 38
20160255 06/20/2016 MAN DEM % Paul Sidic, Emerald Springs LLC P.O. Box 354 417-818-2000
SPOKANE, MO 65754
2151 W LONGVIEW RD #4 SAME AS OWNER
N/A
20160256  06/22/2016 COMM SIG SKYWIRE ELECTRICAL, JAMES BARTLEY 417-840-9291
Date Completed: 07/01/2016 Qzark, MO 65721
4173 N 20TH ST SUITE A SAME AS OWNER
AIRPORT BUSINESS CENTER 4-A
20160257  06/22/2016  COMM RR VESS, ZERNIE 200 E, South Street 417-350-6232
Date Completed: 06/24/2016 Ozark, MO 65721
200 E SOUTH 8T SAME AS OWNER
20160258  068/23/2016  COMM ALT YOUNGBLOOD POWERSPORTS, SEQUIOTA REAL ESTATE 5801 N. 21ST. 417-582-1085
Ozark, MQ 65721
5801 N 21ST ST BAILEY-PYLE BUILDERS 4940 SOUTH FARM RD. 189 417-887-6177
N/A ROGERSVILLE, MO 85742
20160259  06/24/2016 SFR POL BARNWELL, SEAN 1008 N. 14TH AVE. 417-335-3322
QOzark, MO 85721
1008 N 14TH AVE SAME AS OWNER
APPLECREEK 8
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20160260 06/24/2016  COMM
Date Completed: 07/01/2016
1950 W RETAIL. LN

RR SHOE SENSATION, INC,

ATTN: JESSICA CHERRY 253 AMERICA
JEFFERSONVILLE, IN 47130

417~

SAME AS OWNER

OZARK CENTRE g
20160261  06/27/2016 COMM INE MAJESTIC MOTORS GROUP,  JEFF FLATTEN 5402 N. 23RD ST. 417-582-2123
Ozark, MO 65721
5402 N 23RD ST SAME AS OWNER
FREMONT TGWNE CENTRE 228 23
20160262  06/27/2016 COMM ELE MARSHALL, TERRY & BRENDA 109 S. 2ND ST. 417-581-3030
Ozark, MO 65721
109 S 2ND ST MISSOURI SUN SOLAR 6724 HWY 63 636-299-0785
OLD TOWN HOUSTON, MO 65483
20160263  06/28/2016 COMM ALT SMOKER'S OUTLET INC., DAN IRELAND 1721 8. 20TH ST., SUITE 106 314 406-7390
Qzark, MO 65721
1721 S 20TH ST STE 106 J & M CONTRACTING CO. P.O. BOX 1411 417-207-0128
OZARK CENTRE 1 NIXA, MO 65714
20160264  06/29/2016  COMM TEN HALE FIREWORKS, 48 BROKENBOW ROAD 4%7.345-0381
Date Completed: 07/01/2016 BUFFALO, MO 65622
2204 W JACKSON SAME AS OWNER

N/A
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Valuation of Permits Issued

07/12/2016 Starting Date: 06/01/2016, Ending Date: 06/30/2016
Permit# Issue Date Use Type Improvement Valuation Running Total
20160222  06/01/2016 ACC ACC 2.465.00 2,485.00
20160223  06/01/20186 COMM RR 0.00 2,465.00
20160224  06/01/20186 SFR POL 2,500.00 4,965.00
20160225  06/02/2016 SFR DECK 4,200.00 9,165.00
20160226  06/03/2016 SFR NEW 80,000.00 89,165.00
20160227  06/06/2016 SFR POL 2,500.00 81,665.00
20160228 06/06/2016 SFR NEW 110,000.00 201,665.00
20160229  08/06/2016 SFR NEW 100,000.00 301,665.00
20180230  08/06/2016 SFR NEW 110,000.00 411,665.00
20160231  06/06/2016 SFR NEW 110,000.00 521,665.00
20160232  06/06/2016 SFR NEW 110,000.00 631,665.00
20160233  06/06/2016 SFR NEW 320,000.00 951,665.00
20160234  06/06/2016 SFR ADD 0.00 951,665.00
20160235 06/07/2016 COMM RR 0.00 951,665.00
20160236  06/08/2016 COMM SIG 3,420.00 §55,085.00
20160237  06/08/2016 MAN DEM 0.00 955,085.00
20160238  (06/09/2016 COMM TEN 0.00 955,085.00
20160239  06/09/2016 SFR ACC 2,990.00 958,075.00
20180240 06/09/2016 COMM RR 0.00 958,075.00
20160241  086/10/2016 SFR NEW 175,000.00 1,133,075.00
20160242  06/10/2016 SFR ACC 3,350.00 1,136,425.00
20160243  06/13/2018 COMM TEN 0.00 1,136,425.00
20160244  06/13/2016 COMM TEN 0.00 1,136,425.00
20160245  06/14/2016 SFR STC 1,300.00 1,137,725.00
20160246  06/14/2016 COMM RR 0.00 1,137,725.00
20160247  06/14/2016 COMM TEN 0.00 1,137,725.00
20160248 (6/14/2016 COMM SIG 5,000.00 1,142,725.00
20160249  (06/15/2016 COMM ELE 158,128.00 1,300,853.00
20160250 06/15/2016 IND INF 25,000.00 1,325,853.00
20160251  08/15/2016 COMM SIG 700.60 1,326,553.00
20160252  06/16/2016 SFR ACC 4,140.70 1,330,693.70
20160253  06/17/2018 SFR DECK 3,000.00 1,333,683.70
20160254  06/20/2016 SFR DECK 1,000.00 1,334,693.70
20160255  06/20/2016 MAN DEM 0.00 1,334,603.70
20180286  06/22/2016 COMM SIG 490.00 1,335,183.70
20160257  (06/22/2016 COMM RR 0.00 1,335,183.70
20160258 06/23/2016 COMM ALT 55,000.00 1,390,183.70
20160259  06/24/2016 SFR POL 1,300.00 1,391,483.70
20160260  06/24/2018 COMM RR 8,000.16 1,399,483.86
20160261  06/27/2018 COMM INF 20,000.00 1,419,483.86
201860262  06/27/2016 COMM ELE 51,960.00 1,471,443.86
20180263  06/28/2016 COMM ALT 10,000.00 1,481,443.86
20160264  06/28/2016 COMM TEN 0.00 1,481,443.86
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